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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Yyxpiin P.HO.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
KpuctuHak T.I.
Jemunwivn M.M.

3y6bpeii B.l. Hatans

Mwuxaneub A.T.
Tabaka M.C.
Lepctnno B.A.
Koanu M.P.

Kanarypcbkuii B.b.

Yix B.M.
Koutombac H.P.
Lepctmnno AB.

Mukonaesny C.O.
Kanarypcbkuia B.B.

Hoak b.M.
3ybpeli B.l.
Mwuxaneub LI
Oyank T
LWrownko P.IM.
Cropoxyk C.P.
l'ycap B.P.
depeuko B.M.
MakcnmeHko B.B.
binnk AM.
Kpet B.B.
bykarap E.B.
CapoBHikos |.M.
BboaHap b.M.
Foposuii M.A.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

2024
XmeNnbHULbKUA

Kny6 JibBiB

B 331 [/ 49.3562715 /] 27.0761148

19.05.2024 06:26:10
CoHAUYHO

30

9260

227.593

192

100

92

Kogp,
221013
224076
220175
221032
225118
221001
221017
221077
221010
221068
221060
223920
225273
221048
223729
221053
221020
225199
225291
221022
225289
221004
225108
221039
221006
221062
221200
221003
225265
221058

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

46 20
128 26
81 42
36 13
47 16
101 17
33 7
47 6
73 10
35 4
33 4
28 1
26 2
10 5
26 4
27 6
11 1
17 4
20 3
26 1
3 0
5 0
25 0
21 0
18 0
10 0
8 0
8 0
6 0
5 0

09:30:01
09:38:39
1328.77
1120.95
09:11:26
10:03:24
00:51:58
0
106
86
banun banwu pasom
492.67 1475.56
475.08 1468.80
498.22 1466.29
485.34 1453.35
488.90 1427.90
47592 1409.07
462.09 1404.74
44314 1372.39
432.04 1356.70
352.88 120444
358.01 1145.74
86.39 1004.54
184.19 936.37
46545 917.93
363.66 799.81
450.89 703.68
86.18 53546
338.12 514.46
25948 25948
90.58 25494
0.00 188.68
0.00 176.81
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

01.07.2025 14:05:24



